
Martinez Jr, Robert                                                     Card No: BM020891                                Lodge: 776A
1 4 12 14 15 16

18 23 31 32 36 37

40 48 51 52 54 56

57 62A 66 78 79 86

88 99 105 114 123 124

126 141 162 165 166 174

175 183 193 194 197 201

207 219 226 235 254 260

264 282 293 297 308 311

313 321 340 354 360 368

376 387 409 412 414 430

434 447 457 459 I460 463

470 480 498 502 509 510

511 526 561 568 575 587

588 601 610 611 612 615

619 623 639 641 643 648

653 660 684 688 692 695

696 701 712 714 717T 720

726 731 741 742 743 746

751A 753 759 761 764 773

774 776C 794 801 804 811

813 822 831 833 835 836

837A 846 851 862 869 873

898 906 917 922 924 927

933 964 983 993 1000 1002

1003 1017 1030 1034 1037 1041

1044 1061 1101 1106 1115 1120

1123 1137 1173 1180 1186 1191

1202 1239 1249 1255 1260 1266

1284 1293 1296 1297 1299 1300

1317 1338 1347 1349 1351 1352

1362 1377 1391 1400 1403 1406

1414 1432 1445 1450 1458 1461

1471 1486 1497 1498 1499 1501

1502 1522 1529 1538 1542 1543

1546 1562 1569 1575 1580 1581

1584 1607 1635 1639 1644 1660

1671 1690 1720 1722 1725 1726

1727 1745 1758 1759 1763 1771

1776 1784 1812 1815 1829 1830

International Association of Machinists and Aerospace Workers
2018 Nominations

International President

2 3 10 11

20 21 24 25

41 47 49 50

61 I061 63 65

93 97 100 103

130 135 147 153

176 180 186 192

213 218 224 225

272 281 289 291

315 318 330 331

378 386 388 389

435 439 449 456

475 478 481 486

519 522 536 544

591 598 602 608

620 621 625 637

655 659 676 681

698 700 708 709

727N 727P 735 737

751E 751F 754 755

776A 776B 777 782

818 821 823 830

837B 845 847 850

901 905 912 914

946 949 971 975

1005 1010 1018 1027

1045 1060 1073 1098

1125 1133 1148 1165

1211 1238 1242 1243

1285 1287 1294 1295

1322 1333 1345 1346

1363 1367 1379 1387

1420 1426 1433 1441

1479 1484 1487 1490

1509 1516 1526 1528

1553 1555 1564 1567

1596 1602 1613 1623

1676 1681 1713 1717

1728 1731 1746 1751

1781 1782 1786 1802



Martinez Jr, Robert                                                     Card No: BM020891                                Lodge: 776A
1832 1849 1857 1859 1869 1871 1885

1886 1930 1943 1947 1948 1951 1953

1956 1969 1975 1976 1979 1989 1998

1999 2011 2018 2024 2049 2053 2054

2058 2082 2113 2121 2125 2135 2152

2171 2189 2198 2202 2203 2204 2210

2228 2247 2269 2276 2282 2287 2293

2296 2305 2310 2317 2319 2323 2332

2336 2340 2356 2363 2367 2379 2385

2386 2412 2418 2419 2421 2424 2427

2430 2448 2460 2462 2468 2483 2495

2503 2515 2530 2531 2533 2535 2544

2559 2576 2600 2603 2641 2665 2671

2699 2707 2725 2734 2738 2740 2741

2765 (tie) 2772 2777 2779 2780 2781 2782

2783 2797 2902 2905 2906 2908 2909

2915 2919 2921 2922 2924 2947 2948

2949 FL178 S6 S7 S25 S76 S89

SC310 T43 T90 T112 T126 T146 T177

T227 T284 T357 T359 T427 T435 T464

T491 T518 T574 T584 T593 T610 T626

T643 T724 T781 T782 T802 T821 T829

T867 T894 T938 T943 T966 T981 T982

T1043 T1090 T1223 T1277 T1288 T1295 T1315

T1351 T1444 T1523 T1908 T2500 T2502 T2503

T2505 T2508 T2512 T2513 T5041 T5045 T5056

T5058 T5086 T5088 T5092 T5093 T5098 T5101

T5197 T5511 T5513 T5514 T5517 T6004 T6005

T6011 T6023 T6046 T6047 T6060 T6061 T6067

T6069 T6114 T6185 T6205 T6266 T6277 T6295

T6315 T6334 T6344 T6354 T6357 T6364 T6440

T6452 T6486 T6510 T6546 T6560 T6591 T6601

T6608 T6656 T6697 T6700 T6713 T6721 T6724

T6731 T6760 T6787 T6793 T6799 T6811 T6825

T6832 T6965 W12 W15 W33 W38 W62

W77 W246 W283 W298 W303 W331 W364

W384 W536 WW1

International Association of Machinists and Aerospace Workers
2018 Nominations

International President

1833 1848 1855

1894 1922 1932

1957 1968 1971

2003 2006 2017

2061 2068 2105

2182 2184 2191

2231 2235 2249

2297 2301 2309

2339G 2339N 2341

2396 2401 2413

2439 2444 2452

2507 2508 2525

2560 2575 2583

2704 2705 2711

2766 2771 2775

2786 2789 2799

2916 2917 2920

DS140 FL2 PM2839

SC711 T24 T84

T228 T234 T319

T500 T512 T570

T674 T718 T763

T878 T886 T937

T1068 T1089 T1220

T1374 T1402 T1472

T2506 T2507 T2511

T5075 T5085 T5087

T5501 T5509 T5512

T6013 T6016 T6034

T6078 T6088 T6176

T6324 T6327 T6343

T6465 T6476 T6508

T6633 T6649 T6673

T6738 T6743 T6762

T6850 T6887 T6983

W98 W130 W260

W443 W484 W727



Nelson, Timothy                                                          Card No: BY078919                                 Lodge: 1487
7 104 263 325 356 696

706 791 1145 1209 1343 1916

2765 (tie)

International Association of Machinists and Aerospace Workers
2018 Nominations

International President

17 27 112 212

751C 778 839 1071



Cervantes, Dora                                                         Card No: BR071868                                Lodge: 2198
1 4 12 14 15 16

18 23 31 32 36 37

40 48 51 52 54 56

57 62A 66 78 79 86

88 99 105 114 123 124

126 141 162 165 166 174

175 183 193 194 197 201

207 219 226 235 254 260

264 282 293 297 308 311

313 321 340 354 360 368

376 387 409 412 414 430

434 447 457 459 I460 463

470 480 498 502 509 510

511 526 561 568 575 587

588 601 610 611 612 615

619 623 639 641 643 648

653 660 684 688 692 695

696 701 712 714 717T 720

726 731 741 742 743 746

751E 754 761 764 773 774

776A 777 801 804 811 813

818 823 833 835 836 837A

837B 847 862 869 873 898

901 912 922 924 927 933

946 971 993 1000 1002 1003

1005 1018 1034 1037 1041 1044

1045 1073 1106 1115 1120 1123

1125 1148 1180 1186 1191 1202

1211 1242 1255 1260 1266 1284

1285 1294 1297 1299 1300 1317

1322 1345 1349 1351 1352 1362

1363 1379 1400 1403 1406 1414

1420 1433 1450 1458 1461 1471

1479 1487 1498 1499 1501 1502

1509 1526 1538 1542 1543 1546

1553 1564 1575 1580 1581 1584

1596 1613 1639 1644 1660 1671

1676 1713 1722 1725 1726 1727

1728 1746 1759 1763 1771 1776

1781 1786 1815 1829 1830 1832

International Association of Machinists and Aerospace Workers
2018 Nominations

General Secretary-Treasurer

2 3 10 11

20 21 24 25

41 47 49 50

61 I061 63 65

93 97 100 103

130 135 147 153

176 180 186 192

213 218 224 225

272 281 289 291

315 318 330 331

378 386 388 389

435 439 449 456

475 478 481 486

519 522 536 544

591 598 602 608

620 621 625 (tie) 637

655 659 676 681

698 700 708 709

727N 727P 735 737

751F 753 755 759

776B 776C 782 794

821 822 830 831

845 846 850 851

905 906 914 917

949 964 975 983

1010 1017 1027 1030

1060 1061 1098 1101

1133 1137 1165 1173

1238 1239 1243 1249

1287 1293 1295 1296

1333 1338 1346 1347

1367 1377 1387 1391

1426 1432 1441 1445

1484 1486 1490 1497

1516 1522 1528 1529

1555 1562 1567 1569

1602 1607 1623 1635

1681 1690 1717 1720

1731 1745 1751 1758

1782 1784 1802 1812



Cervantes, Dora                                                         Card No: BR071868                                Lodge: 2198
1833 1857 1869 1871 1885 1886

1894 1943 1948 1951 1953 1956

1957 1975 1979 1989 1998 1999

2003 2018 2049 2053 2054 2058

2061 2113 2125 2135 2152 2171

2182 2198 2203 2204 2210 2228

2231 2269 2282 2287 2293 2296

2297 2310 2319 2323 2332 2336

2339G 2356 2367 2379 2385 2386

2396 2418 2421 2424 2427 2430

2439 2460 2468 2483 2495 2503

2507 2530 2533 2535 2544 2559

2560 2600 2641 2665 2671 2699

2704 2725 2738 2740 2741 2765 (tie)

2766 2777 2780 2781 2782 2783

2786 2902 2906 2908 2909 2915

2916 2921 2924 2947 2948 2949

DS140 S6 S25 S76 S89 SC310

SC711 T90 T126 T146 T177 T227

T228 T357 T427 T435 T464 T491

T500 T574 T593 T610 T626 T643

T674 T781 T802 T821 T829 T867

T878 T938 T966 T981 T982 T1043

T1068 T1223 T1288 T1295 T1315 T1351

T1374 T1523 T2500 T2502 T2503 T2505

T2506 T2512 T5041 T5045 T5056 T5058

T5075 T5088 T5093 T5098 T5101 T5197

T5501 T5513 T5517 T6004 T6005 T6011

T6013 T6046 T6060 T6061 T6067 T6069

T6078 T6185 T6266 T6277 T6295 T6315

T6324 T6344 T6357 T6364 T6440 T6452

T6465 T6510 T6560 T6591 T6601 T6608

T6633 T6697 T6713 T6721 T6724 T6731

T6738 T6787 T6799 T6811 T6825 T6832

T6850 W12 W33 W38 W62 W77

W98 W283 W303 W331 W364 W384

W443 WW1

International Association of Machinists and Aerospace Workers
2018 Nominations

General Secretary-Treasurer

1848 1849 1855 1859

1922 1930 1932 1947

1968 1969 1971 1976

2006 2011 2017 2024

2068 2082 2105 2121

2184 2189 2191 2202

2235 2247 2249 2276

2301 2305 2309 2317

2339N 2340 2341 2363

2401 2412 2413 2419

2444 2448 2452 2462

2508 2515 2525 2531

2575 2576 2583 2603

2705 2707 2711 2734

2771 2772 2775 2779

2789 2797 2799 2905

2917 2919 2920 2922

FL2 FL178 PM2839 S7

T24 T43 T84 T112

T234 T284 T319 T359

T512 T518 T570 T584

T718 T724 T763 T782

T886 T894 T937 T943

T1089 T1090 T1220 T1277

T1402 T1444 T1472 T1908

T2507 T2508 T2511 T2513

T5085 T5086 T5087 T5092

T5509 T5511 T5512 T5514

T6016 T6023 T6034 T6047

T6088 T6114 T6176 T6205

T6327 T6334 T6343 T6354

T6476 T6486 T6508 T6546

T6649 T6656 T6673 T6700

T6743 T6760 T6762 T6793

T6887 T6965 T6983 W15

W130 W246 W260 W298

W484 W536 W727



Wagstaff, Tracey                                                        Card No: CA010478                                Lodge: 845
7 104 263 325 356 625 (tie)

696 751C 839 1071 1145 1209

1343

International Association of Machinists and Aerospace Workers
2018 Nominations

General Secretary-Treasurer

17 27 112 212

706 751A 778 791

1916 2765 (tie)



Allen, Gary                                                                  Card No: BJ088401                                 Lodge: 794
1 4 14 15 18 20

21 25 37 40 41 47

48 51 57 61 I061 62A

63 78 88 93 97 100

105 124 135 141 147 153

162 174 180 183 186 192

193 201 213 218 219 224

225 260 281 282 289 291

293 311 318 321 330 331

340 368 387 388 389 409

414 435 449 457 459 I460

463 478 486 498 502 509

510 522 561 568 575 587

588 601 611 612 615 619

620 637 643 648 653 655

659 681 696 698 700 701

708 726 731 735 737 742

743 751F 755 759 761 773

774 776C 794 801 804 811

813 822 831 833 836 837A

837B 847 862 873 898 906

912 924 949 964 971 975

983 1002 1010 1017 1018 1027

1030 1041 1060 1061 1073 1098

1101 1123 1137 1165 1173 1180

1186 1211 1242 1243 1249 1255

1260 1285 1294 1296 1297 1299

1300 1333 1346 1347 1349 1351

1352 1367 1387 1391 1400 1403

1406 1426 1441 1445 1450 1458

1461 1484 1490 1497 1498 1499

1501 1516 1529 1538 1543 1546

1553 1564 1580 1581 1584 1596

1602 1623 1644 1671 1676 1690

1713 1725 1728 1731 1745 1746

1759 1781 1786 1802 1812 1815

1829 1833 1859 1869 1871 1885

1886 1932 1948 1951 1956 1957

1968 1976 1998 1999 2003 2006

2011 2024 2054 2058 2061 2068

International Association of Machinists and Aerospace Workers
2018 Nominations

General Vice President

2 3 10 12

23 24 31 36

49 50 52 56

65 66 79 86

114 123 126 130

165 166 175 176

194 197 207 212

226 254 264 272

297 308 313 315

354 360 376 378

430 434 439 447

470 475 480 481

511 519 526 536

591 598 602 610

621 623 639 641

660 676 688 695

709 720 727N 727P

751A 751E 753 754

776A 776B 777 782

818 821 823 830

845 846 850 851

914 917 933 946

993 1000 1003 1005

1034 1037 1044 1045

1106 1115 1125 1133

1191 1202 1238 1239

1266 1284 1287 1293

1317 1322 1338 1345

1362 1363 1377 1379

1414 1420 1432 1433

1471 1479 1486 1487

1502 1509 1526 1528

1555 1562 1569 1575

1607 1613 1635 1639

1717 1720 1726 1727

1771 1776 1782 1784

1830 1832 1849 1855

1894 1930 1943 1947

1969 1971 1979 1989

2017 2018 2049 2053



Allen, Gary                                                                  Card No: BJ088401                                 Lodge: 794
2082 2121 2125 2171 2182 2184 2189

2191 2202 2203 2228 2231 2249 2269

2276 2287 2293 2305 2310 2317 2319

2336 2339N 2340 2363 2367 2379 2385

2386 2401 2419 2427 2430 2439 2444

2448 2460 2462 2503 2507 2508 2515

2525 2531 2533 2559 2560 2575 2576

2600 2665 2671 2705 2725 2740 2741

2765 2771 2772 2779 2780 2781 2782

2783 2789 2799 2906 2908 2909 2915

2916 2919 2920 2948 2949 DS140 FL2

FL178 S6 S7 S89 SC310 SC711 T24

T43 T90 T112 T177 T227 T228 T234

T284 T357 T359 T464 T491 T500 T512

T518 T574 T584 T626 T643 T674 T718

T724 T781 T782 T829 T867 T878 T886

T894 T938 T943 T982 T1043 T1068 T1089

T1090 T1223 T1277 T1315 T1351 T1374 T1402

T1444 T1523 T1908 T2503 T2505 T2506 T2507

T2508 T2512 T2513 T5056 T5058 T5075 T5085

T5086 T5088 T5092 T5101 T5197 T5501 T5509

T5511 T5513 T5514 T6005 T6011 T6013 T6016

T6023 T6046 T6047 T6067 T6069 T6078 T6088

T6114 T6185 T6205 T6295 T6315 T6324 T6327

T6334 T6344 T6354 T6440 T6452 T6465 T6476

T6486 T6510 T6546 T6601 T6608 T6633 T6649

T6656 T6697 T6700 T6724 T6731 T6738 T6743

T6760 T6787 T6793 T6825 T6832 T6850 T6887

T6965 W12 W15 W62 W77 W98 W130

W246 W283 W298 W364 W384 W443 W484

W536 WW1

International Association of Machinists and Aerospace Workers

General Vice President

2018 Nominations

2105 2135 2152

2198 2204 2210

2282 2296 2297

2339G 2341 2356

2396 2421 2424

2452 2483 2495

2530 2535 2544

2641 2699 2704

2766 2775 2777

2786 2902 2905

2917 2924 2947

PM2839 S25 S76

T84 T126 T146

T319 T427 T435

T570 T593 T610

T763 T802 T821

T937 T966 T981

T1220 T1288 T1295

T1472 T2500 T2502

T2511 T5041 T5045

T5087 T5093 T5098

T5512 T5517 T6004

T6034 T6060 T6061

T6176 T6266 T6277

T6343 T6357 T6364

T6508 T6560 T6591

T6673 T6713 T6721

T6762 T6799 T6811

T6983 W33 W38

W260 W303 W331

W727



Blaisdell, Robert                                                         Card No: AW001280                                Lodge: 1145
17 112 325 356 625 696

706 839 1209 1343 1916

General Vice President

International Association of Machinists and Aerospace Workers
2018 Nominations

27 104 212 263

751C 791 1071 1145



Blondin, Mark                                                              Card No: B1044319                                  Lodge: 751C
2 10 15 18 20 21

23 31 40 41 47 48

49 52 61 I061 62A 63

65 79 93 97 100 105

114 126 141 147 153 162

165 175 183 186 192 193

194 207 219 224 225 226

254 272 289 291 293 297

308 315 330 331 340 354

360 378 389 409 414 430

434 447 459 I460 463 470

475 481 502 509 510 511

519 536 575 587 588 591

598 610 615 619 620 621

623 641 653 655 659 660

676 695 700 701 708 709

720 727P 737 742 743 751A

751E 754 761 773 774 776A

776B 782 804 811 813 818

821 830 836 837A 837B 845

846 851 898 906 912 914

917 946 971 975 983 993

1000 1005 1018 1027 1030 1034

1037 1045 1073 1098 1101 1106

1115 1133 1173 1180 1186 1191

1202 1239 1249 1255 1260 1266

1284 1293 1297 1299 1300 1317

1322 1345 1349 1351 1352 1362

1363 1379 1400 1403 1406 1414

1420 1433 1450 1458 1461 1471

1479 1487 1498 1499 1501 1502

1509 1528 1543 1546 1553 1555

1562 1575 1584 1596 1602 1607

1613 1639 1676 1690 1713 1717

1720 1727 1745 1746 1759 1771

1776 1784 1812 1815 1829 1830

1832 1855 1871 1885 1886 1894

1930 1947 1956 1957 1968 1969

1971 1989 2003 2006 2011 2017

2018 2053 2061 2068 2082 2105

General Vice President

International Association of Machinists and Aerospace Workers
2018 Nominations

3 4 12 14

24 25 36 37

50 51 56 57

66 78 86 88

123 124 130 135

166 174 176 180

197 201 213 218

260 264 281 282

311 313 318 321

368 376 387 388

435 439 449 457

478 480 486 498

522 526 561 568

601 602 611 612

637 639 643 648

681 688 696 698

726 727N 731 735

751F 753 755 759

776C 777 794 801

822 823 831 833

847 850 862 873

924 933 949 964

1002 1003 1010 1017

1041 1044 1060 1061

1123 1125 1137 1165

1211 1238 1242 1243

1285 1287 1294 1296

1333 1338 1346 1347

1367 1377 1387 1391

1426 1432 1441 1445

1484 1486 1490 1497

1516 1526 1529 1538

1564 1569 1580 1581

1623 1635 1644 1671

1725 1726 1728 1731

1781 1782 1786 1802

1833 1849 1859 1869

1932 1943 1948 1951

1976 1979 1998 1999

2024 2049 2054 2058



Blondin, Mark                                                              Card No: B1044319                                  Lodge: 751C
2121 2152 2184 2189 2191 2198

2202 2210 2249 2269 2276 2282

2287 2297 2317 2319 2336 2339G

2339N 2356 2379 2385 2386 2396

2401 2424 2439 2444 2448 2452

2460 2495 2508 2515 2525 2530

2531 2544 2575 2576 2600 2641

2665 2704 2740 2741 2765 2766

2771 2777 2781 2782 2783 2786

2789 2905 2909 2915 2916 2917

2919 2947 DS140 FL2 FL178 PM2839

S6 S76 SC711 T24 T43 T84

T90 T146 T228 T234 T284 T319

T357 T435 T500 T512 T518 T570

T574 T610 T674 T718 T724 T763

T781 T821 T878 T886 T894 T937

T938 T981 T1068 T1089 T1090 T1220

T1223 T1295 T1374 T1402 T1444 T1472

T1523 T2502 T2506 T2507 T2508 T2511

T2512 T5045 T5075 T5085 T5086 T5087

T5088 T5098 T5501 T5509 T5511 T5512

T5513 T6004 T6013 T6016 T6023 T6034

T6046 T6061 T6078 T6088 T6114 T6176

T6185 T6277 T6324 T6327 T6334 T6343

T6344 T6364 T6465 T6476 T6486 T6508

T6510 T6591 T6633 T6649 T6656 T6673

T6697 T6721 T6738 T6743 T6760 T6762

T6787 T6811 T6850 T6887 T6965 T6983

W12 W38 W98 W130 W246 W260

W283 W331 W443 W484 W536 W727

WW1

General Vice President

International Association of Machinists and Aerospace Workers
2018 Nominations

2125 2135 2171 2182

2203 2204 2228 2231

2293 2296 2305 2310

2340 2341 2363 2367

2419 2421 2427 2430

2462 2483 2503 2507

2533 2535 2559 2560

2671 2699 2705 2725

2772 2775 2779 2780

2799 2902 2906 2908

2920 2924 2948 2949

S7 S25 S89 SC310

T112 T126 T177 T227

T359 T427 T464 T491

T584 T593 T626 T643

T782 T802 T829 T867

T943 T966 T982 T1043

T1277 T1288 T1315 T1351

T1908 T2500 T2503 T2505

T2513 T5041 T5056 T5058

T5092 T5093 T5101 T5197

T5514 T5517 T6005 T6011

T6047 T6060 T6067 T6069

T6205 T6266 T6295 T6315

T6354 T6357 T6440 T6452

T6546 T6560 T6601 T6608

T6700 T6713 T6724 T6731

T6793 T6799 T6825 T6832

W15 W33 W62 W77

W298 W303 W364 W384



Bryant, Brian                                                               Card No: BT007791                                 Lodge: S6
2 10 15 18 20 21

23 31 40 41 47 48

49 52 61 I061 62A 63

65 79 93 97 100 105

114 126 141 147 153 162

165 175 183 186 192 193

194 207 219 224 225 226

254 272 289 291 293 297

308 315 330 331 340 354

360 378 389 409 414 430

434 447 459 I460 463 470

475 481 502 509 510 511

519 536 575 587 588 591

598 610 615 619 620 621

623 639 648 653 655 659

660 688 698 700 701 708

709 727N 735 737 742 743

751A 753 759 761 773 774

776A 777 794 801 804 811

813 822 831 833 836 837A

837B 847 862 873 898 906

912 924 949 964 971 975

983 1002 1010 1017 1018 1027

1030 1041 1060 1061 1073 1098

1101 1123 1137 1165 1173 1180

1186 1211 1242 1243 1249 1255

1260 1285 1294 1296 1297 1299

1300 1333 1346 1347 1349 1351

1352 1367 1387 1391 1400 1403

1406 1426 1441 1445 1450 1458

1461 1484 1490 1497 1498 1499

1501 1516 1529 1538 1543 1546

1553 1564 1580 1581 1584 1596

1602 1623 1644 1671 1676 1690

1713 1725 1728 1731 1745 1746

1759 1781 1786 1802 1812 1815

1829 1833 1859 1869 1871 1885

1886 1932 1948 1951 1956 1957

1968 1976 1998 1999 2003 2006

2011 2024 2054 2058 2061 2068

General Vice President

International Association of Machinists and Aerospace Workers
2018 Nominations

3 4 12 14

24 25 36 37

50 51 56 57

66 78 86 88

123 124 130 135

166 174 176 180

197 201 213 218

260 264 281 282

311 313 318 321

368 376 387 388
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T574 T593 T643 T674 T718 T724

T781 T802 T867 T878 T886 T894

T938 T966 T1043 T1068 T1089 T1090

T1223 T1288 T1351 T1374 T1402 T1444

T1523 T2500 T2505 T2506 T2507 T2508

T2512 T5041 T5058 T5075 T5085 T5086

T5088 T5093 T5197 T5501 T5509 T5511

T5513 T5517 T6011 T6013 T6016 T6023

T6046 T6060 T6069 T6078 T6088 T6114

T6185 T6266 T6315 T6324 T6327 T6334

T6344 T6357 T6452 T6465 T6476 T6486

T6510 T6560 T6608 T6633 T6649 T6656

T6697 T6713 T6731 T6738 T6743 T6760

T6787 T6799 T6832 T6850 T6887 T6965

W12 W33 W77 W98 W130 W246

W283 W303 W384 W443 W484 W536
WW1

2105 2125 2152 2171

General Vice President

International Association of Machinists and Aerospace Workers
2018 Nominations

2198 2203 2210 2228

2282 2293 2297 2305

2339G 2340 2356 2363

2396 2419 2424 2427

2452 2462 2495 2503

2530 2533 2544 2559

2641 2671 2704 2705

2766 2772 2777 2779

2786 2799 2905 2906

2917 2920 2947 2948

PM2839 S7 S76 S89

T84 T112 T146 T177

T319 T359 T435 T464

T570 T584 T610 T626

T763 T782 T821 T829

T937 T943 T981 T982

T1220 T1277 T1295 T1315

T1472 T1908 T2502 T2503

T2511 T2513 T5045 T5056

T5087 T5092 T5098 T5101

T5512 T5514 T6004 T6005

T6034 T6047 T6061 T6067

T6176 T6205 T6277 T6295

T6343 T6354 T6364 T6440

T6508 T6546 T6591 T6601

T6673 T6700 T6721 T6724

T6762 T6793 T6811 T6825

T6983 W15 W38 W62

W260 W298 W331 W364
W727


